Race Date
October 04, 2017

Place Score Bib No

Naperville Twilight XC Invite

Name

1 1 2101
2 2 2068
3 3 2110
4 4 1052
5 5 2048
6 6 1458
7 7 1731
8 8 1076
9 9 2128
10 10 2134
11 11 2103
12 12 1399
13 13 1406
14 14 1424
15 15 1084
16 16 1419
17 17 1209
18 18 1436
19 19 1430
20 20 1402
21 21 1071
22 (>7) 2095
23 22 1690
24 (>7) 2114
25 23 1464
26 24 1221
27 25 1422
28 26 1710
29 27 1426
30 (>7) 2086
31 (>7) 2044
32 28 2481
33 (>7) 2094
34 29 1751
35 30 1877
36 (>7) 1428
37 31 1354
38 (>7) 1427
39 32 1469
40 33 1720
41 34 1189
42 35 1206
43 36 1913
44 (>7) 1421
45 37 1686
46 38 1068

ShaZam Racing ShaZam

Michael O'Connor
Matthew Jett
Quinton Quagliano
Michael Conkright
Nicholas Drechsler
Nicholas Rappe
Wally Schmidt
John Langan
Blake Storoe
Spencer Teske
Jack Orengo
Charlie Carter
Joe Glashy
Fletcher Spillers
Tyler Mertes

Will Ricker

Brock Royle
Ruben Coronel
Eric Arredondo
Bradley Davis
Max Krause

Evan McVittie
Ethan Gray
Dieter Sauer
Jesse Shufro-Zletz
Max Wascher
Anshul Sankaran
Charles Mallin
Nick Sutton
Matthew Lindell
Kevin Daneliak
Rio Lara

Paul Mcintyre
Andrew Williams
Brian D'Souza
John Wheeler
Jake Kaslewicz
Liam Walsh
Jeremy Yakes
Scott Morgan
Sam Kirk
Matthew Peloso
Hugh McKee
Chase Sandlin
Daniel Gallagher
Sam Ketchmark

Racing

Overall Finish List

Boys

JV Boys
Class - A

Team

12
12
12
1
12
6
10
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Neuqua Valley
Neuqua Valley
Neuqua Valley
Downers Grove
Neuqua Valley
Jones College Prep
Naperville Central
Downers Grove
Neuqua Valley
Neuqua Valley
Neuqua Valley
Hinsdale Central
Hinsdale Central
Hinsdale Central
Downers Grove
Hinsdale Central
Downers Grove
Jones College Prep
Jones College Prep
Hinsdale Central
Downers Grove
Neuqua Valley
Naperville Central
Neuqua Valley
Jones College Prep
Downers Grove
Hinsdale Central
Naperville Central
Hinsdale Central
Neuqua Valley
Neuqua Valley
Yorkville

Neuqua Valley
Naperville Central
Naperville North
Hinsdale Central
Glenbard West
Hinsdale Central
Jones College Prep
Naperville Central
Downers Grove
Downers Grove
Naperville North
Hinsdale Central
Naperville Central
Downers Grove

1

Grade

ir
jr
sr
ir
ir

ir
sr
ir
ir

ir
ir
sr
ir
ir
i
sr
sr
ir
sr
ir
j
sr

=

=

Time Pace
15:45.6  5:15/M
15:46.3 5:15/M
15:51.4 5:17/M
15:52.9 5:17/M
15:54.6 5:18/M
16:01.5 5:20/M
16:08.2 5:23/M
16:10.5 5:23/M
16:11.6  5:24/M
16:11.7 5:24/M
16:13.3  5:24/M
16:15.2  5:25/M
16:15.4  5:25/M
16:15.7 5:25/M
16:16.1  5:25/M
16:20.2 5:27/M
16:21.1  5:27/M
16:23.1  5:28/M
16:24.5 5:28/M
16:27.5 5:29/M
16:28.5 5:29/M
16:31.0 5:30/M
16:31.4  5:30/M
16:32.0 5:31/M
16:32.0 5:31/M
16:35.8  5:32/M
16:36.7 5:32/M
16:38.2  5:33/M
16:38.5 5:33/M
16:40.0 5:33/M
16:41.0 5:34/M
16:41.3 5:34/M
16:42.0 5:34/M
16:44.3 5:35/M
16:47.5 5:36/M
16:47.7 5:36/M
16:48.5 5:36/M
16:49.6  5:36/M
16:49.7 5:36/M
16:49.8 5:36/M
16:53.9 5:38/M
16:54.0 5:38/M
16:54.2  5:38/M
16:54.3 5:38/M
16:54.5 5:38/M
16:56.3 5:39/M

10/04/2017 07:26:30



Race Date
October 04, 2017

Place Score Bib No

Naperville Twilight XC Invite
Overall Finish List

a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

39
40
>7)
41
42
43
>7)
44
=7
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
=7
=7
52
=7
53
54
=7
55
56
57
=7
=7
58
=7
=7
59
=7
=7
60
61
=7
=7
=7
62
=7
63
=7
64
=7
65

1243
1753
2137
1112
1238
1370
2093
1175
1745
2361
1867
1338
1929
1441
1249
1089
1681
1420
1242
2124
2276
1180
1091
1194
2277
1885
1182
1398
1257
1097
1048
1622
1185
1212
1355
2239
1425
1404
1716
2274
1205
2311
1742
1455
1746
1891

Boys
JV Boys
Class - A
Name Team Grade
Hayden Fogel 3 Geneva High sr
Christopher Wilson 10 Naperville Central jr
Erik Thompson 12 Neuqua Valley ir
Alex Zea 1 Downers Grove sr
Alexander Cordogan 3 Geneva High sr
Auggie Ratkovich 4 Glenbard West sr
Calvin Mcintyre 12 Neuqua Valley sr
Grant Connolly 2 Downers Grove sr
David Underwood 10 Naperville Central  jr
Connor Wells 14 Plainfield North ir
Jonathan Cassano 11 Naperville North sr
Joe Chapski 4 Glenbard West sr
Greg Shobert 11 Naperville North ir
Noah Fitch 6 Jones College Prep jr
Dan O'Connell 3 Geneva High sr
Will Pecho 1 Downers Grove ir
Terence Fielden 10 Naperville Central  jr
Nathan Saltzman 5 Hinsdale Central sr
Braden Fioresi 3 Geneva High sr
Daniel Speckels 12 Neuqua Valley sr
Anders Lempia 13 Oak Park and ir
Colin Dunn 2 Downers Grove ir
Jack Ramsden 1 Downers Grove sr
Ben Laurich 2 Downers Grove ir
Gabe Manes 13 Oak Park and ir
Ignacio Gamboa 11 Naperville North ir
Ryan Gage 2 Downers Grove sr
Liam Bots 5 Hinsdale Central sr
Nate Walinder 3 Geneva High ir
Ed Rybowiak 1 Downers Grove ir
Ryan Chan 1 Downers Grove sr
Mitchell Tracey 9 Minooka sr
Jack Hudec 2 Downers Grove sr
Miguel Saucedo 2 Downers Grove sr
Jack Kreissler 4 Glenbard West sr
Declan Cavanaugh 13 Oak Park and sr
Nate Sutton 5 Hinsdale Central ir
Jack Gerami 5 Hinsdale Central ir
Zakariah Mikos 10 Naperville Central  jr
Matthew Layden 13 Oak Park and ir
David Patel 2 Downers Grove sr
George Valaika 13 Oak Park and sr
Kyle Thornton 10 Naperville Central  jr
Adrian Ortiz 6 Jones College Prep sr
Nicholas Vassilakis 10 Naperville Central  sr
Austin Haas 11 Naperville North ir

ShaZam Racing ShaZam Racing 2

Time Pace
16:56.7  5:39/M
16:57.4  5:39/M
17:00.5 5:40/M
17:01.8 5:40/M
17:04.2 5:41/M
17:06.3 5:42/M
17:06.5 5:42/M
17:06.7 5:42/M
17:.07.9 5:42/M
17:16.3  5:45/M
17:17.7  5:46/M
17:20.9 5:47/M
17:23.3  5:48/M
17:23.4  5:48/M
17:23.6  5:48/M
17:25.0 5:48/M
17:25.6  5:48/M
17:28.1  5:49/M
17:28.3  5:49/M
17:28.4  5:49/M
17:29.0 5:50/M
17:29.4  5:50/M
17:29.4  5:50/M
17:31.8 5:50/M
17:32.3 5:51/M
17:32.7 5:51/M
17:33.9 5:51/M
17:35.5 5:52/M
17:35.9 5:52/M
17:37.2  5:52/M
17:38.2  5:53/M
17:40.9 5:53/M
17:429 5:54/M
17:45.3  5:55/M
17:47.8 5:56/M
17:48.3 5:56/M
17:51.4 5:57/M
17:52.4 5:57/M
17:52.7 5:57/M
17:52.9 5:57/M
17:57.4  5:59/M
17:57.5 5:59/M
17:57.6  5:59/M
17:58.1 5:59/M
17:58.2 5:59/M
17:58.4 5:59/M

10/04/2017 07:26:31



Race Date

October 04, 2017

Place Score Bib No

Naperville Twilight XC Invite

Name

93 66
94 (>7)
95 (>7)
9% 67
97 68
98 (>7)
9 (>7)
100 69
101 70
102 (>7)
103 (>7)
104 71
105 72
106 (>7)
107 73
108 74
109 75
110 76
111 77
112 (>7)
113 78
114 (>7)
115 79
116 (>7)
117 (>7)
118 80
119 (>7)
120 81
121 82
122 (>7)
123 83
124 84
125 (>7)
126 (>7)
127 (>7)
128 85
129 (>7)
130 (>7)
131 (>7)
132 (>7)
133 (>7)
134 (>7)
135 (>7)
136 (>7)
137 (>7)
138 (>7)

2340
1692
1685
1948
1360
1077
1888
1347
2297
1443
1933
1250
2320
1886
1624
2476
1236
2462
2285
2251
1333
1446
1578
2307
2302
2478
1381
1629
2472
1463
2498
1613
1258
1397
2248
2452
2491
1459
1917
2267
1375
1190
1865
1856
2255
1197

Patrick McManaman
Hyejun Jeong
Connor Gallagher
Henry Wu

Ethan Manas

Tj Leblanc
Cameron Gericke
Liam Griffin

Luke Rippin
Jonathan Garcia
Andrew Stallings
Andrew Olenek
Anthony Arquilla
Dan Gehrs

Isaish Trevino
Colin Kachlic
Colin Clancy
Chase Dexter
Simon Miller
Kaelan Dublin
Jacob Blatt

Elijah Greiner
Jack Anians
Christian Steinhofer
Mateo Schroeder
Nick Kieffer
Diego Villalobos
Elam Yost

Jacob Hernandez
Erich Sauer

Ryan Weir

Jack Murphy
Teddy Webster
Mac Anderson
Nathan Devaud
Josh Agama
Brett Rhodes
Jack Raya
Andrew Nauman
Andrew Inksetter
Cam Sejna
Matthew Krauter
Ryan Bottens
Ryan Adcock
Avery George
Jayson Mears

ShaZam Racing ShaZam Racing

Overall Finish List

Boys

JV Boys
Class - A

Team

14
10
10
11
4
1
11
4
13
6
11
3
14
11
9
17
3
17
13
13
4
6
9
13
13
17
4
9
17
6
17
9
3
5
13
17
17
6
11
13
4
2
11
11
13
2

Plainfield North
Naperville Central
Naperville Central
Naperville North
Glenbard West
Downers Grove
Naperville North
Glenbard West
Oak Park and
Jones College Prep
Naperville North
Geneva High
Plainfield North
Naperville North
Minooka

Yorkville

Geneva High
Yorkville

Oak Park and
Oak Park and
Glenbard West
Jones College Prep
Minooka

Oak Park and
Oak Park and
Yorkville
Glenbard West
Minooka

Yorkville

Jones College Prep
Yorkville

Minooka

Geneva High
Hinsdale Central
Oak Park and
Yorkville

Yorkville

Jones College Prep
Naperville North
Oak Park and
Glenbard West
Downers Grove
Naperville North
Naperville North
Oak Park and
Downers Grove

3

Grade

ir
jr
ir
ir
ir
sr
ir
sr
sr
jr
ir
ir
ir
sr
ir
fr
sr
sr
ir
sr
ir
sr
sr
sr
sr
so
ir
ir
sr
jr
so
sr
ir
sr
ir
o]
S0
jr
ir
sr
ir
sr
sr
ir
sr
sr

Time Pace
17:59.3  6:00/M
18:00.4 6:00/M
18:00.6  6:00/M
18:07.5 6:02/M
18:09.5 6:03/M
18:11.8  6:04/M
18:17.0 6:06/M
18:18.5 6:06/M
18:19.3  6:06/M
18:20.5 6:07/M
18:22.5 6:07/M
18:24.3  6:08/M
18:25.4  6:08/M
18:26.8  6:09/M
18:27.7  6:09/M
18:28.0 6:09/M
18:30.0 6:10/M
18:32.0 6:11/M
18:33.1  6:11/M
18:34.0 6:11/M
18:36.9 6:12/M
18:39.9 6:13/M
18:40.0 6:13/M
18:41.1 6:14/M
18:43.7 6:14/M
18:45.4  6:15/M
18:46.2 6:15/M
18:47.5 6:16/M
18:48.1  6:16/M
18:58.9 6:19/M
18:59.4  6:20/M
19:00.6 6:20/M
19:03.5 6:21/M
19:10.1  6:23/M
19:10.5 6:23/M
19:16.4  6:25/M
19:17.0 6:26/M
19:20.0 6:27/M
19:21.2  6:27/M
19:21.8 6:27/M
19:23.5 6:28/M
19:26.0 6:29/M
19:30.0 6:30/M
19:30.6  6:30/M
19:42.4  6:34/M
19:43.8 6:34/M

10/04/2017 07:26:31



Naperville Twilight XC Invite

Race Date
October 04, 2017 Overall Finish List
Boys
JV Boys
Class - A

Place Score BibNo Name Team Grade Time Pace
139 (>7) 2459  Andy Cox 17 Yorkville fr 19:48.0 6:36/M
140 (>7) 1166  Theo Addotey 2 Downers Grove sr 19:53.6 6:38/M
141 (>7) 1192  Jose Lagunas 2 Downers Grove sr 19:55.3  6:38/M
142  (>7) 1245  Christopher Hall 3 Geneva High sr 20:22.0 6:47/M
143 (>7) 2485  David Moral Jaraba 17 Yorkville ir 20:32.6  6:51/M
144 (>7) 1750 Nicholas Weibel 10 Naperville Central  jr 20:41.1 6:54/M
145 86 1606  Daniel Luna 9 Minooka sr 20:51.3 6:57/M
146 (> 7) 1931  Jacob Snedic 11 Naperville North ir 21:01.8 7:00/M
147 87 2357  Jack Stockley 14 Plainfield North ir 21:02.0 7:01/M
148 88 2326  Justin Evans 14 Plainfield North sr 21:05.3  7:02/M
149 (>7) 2487  Bobby Page 17 Yorkville fr 21:12.3  7:04/M
150 89 1607  Chase Lyon 9 Minooka sr 21:24.6  7:08/M
151 (>7) 1580  Marcus Barnhart 9 Minooka sr 21:28.4  7:09/M
152 (>7) 2466  Travis Greep 17 Yorkville fr 21:43.3  7:14/M
153 90 2322  David Caceres 14 Plainfield North sr 21:46.6  7:15/M
154 (<5) 1556  William McGrath 8 Metea Valley High jr 22:18.4  7:26/M
155 (>7) 2479  Daniel Konopelski 17 Yorkville fr 22:56.3  7:39/M
156 (>7) 2482  Nathan Loetscher 17 Yorkville fr 22:59.4  7:40/M
157 91 2317  Rohale Ahmad 14 Plainfield North ir 23:33.8  7:51/M

ShazZam Racing ShaZzam Racing 4 10/04/2017 07:26:31



